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GLOSSY XXL INDOOR/OUTDOOR  2024
Design Antonio Citterio avec Oliver Löw

STRUCTURE
Acier peint

PLATEAU
Grès

5580 PRIX UNITAIRE 2.839,00
2.365,83

€

PL
A T

EA
U

ST
RU

C
TU

RE

Finition grès mat

*pied réglable

BB
Blanc
Blanc

NN
Noir
Noir



CARB

5573

kg

58.1

72
11

8

192

kg

42.0

72
12

8

128

192x118 cm.

Ø 128 cm.

GLOSSY INDOOR/OUTDOOR  2019
Design Antonio Citterio avec Oliver Löw

STRUCTURE
Acier peint

PLATEAU
Grès

5578 PRIX UNITAIRE 2.500,00
2.083,33

5573 PRIX UNITAIRE 3.825,00
3.187,50
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